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2015 WD Sprint and Relay Championship - 29/08/2015 to 30/08/2015

Results
 
Event 401  Girls 10-12 50 SC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Co Glasgow ST 121 36.54Kitty Chan

East Kilbride 122 38.32Megan Ruddy

Lanark 123 38.58Heather Stevenson

East Kilbride 114 38.86Olivia Easdon

Co Glasgow ST 115 39.66Katie Shanahan

Hamilton 126 39.86Ellie Forsyth

 
Event 401  Girls 10-12 50 SC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Co Glasgow ST 121 36.92Kitty Chan

East Kilbride 122 38.92Megan Ruddy

East Kilbride 113 39.21Olivia Easdon

Lanark 124 39.39Heather Stevenson

Co Glasgow ST 115 39.86Katie Shanahan

Hamilton 126 40.37Ellie Forsyth

Co Glasgow ST 107 40.58Saskia Wade

East Kilbride 128 41.22Jennifer Murray

Ren 96 129 41.31Taylor Walker

Cumbernauld 1110 41.35Emma M Jeffrey

East Kilbride 1211 41.43Morven Jackson

Inverclyde 1112 42.16Molly Cannon

Milngavie &B 1213 42.24Hannah L Mayo

Co Glasgow ST 1214 42.46Paria Vaezi

W Dunbarton 11*15 42.97Isla Walker

Co Glasgow ST 11*15 42.97Alexis Pratt

Kirkintilloch &K 1217 42.99Kirsty McNair

S Ayrshire ST 1218 43.07Victoria McCormick

S Ayrshire ST 1219 43.12Isla M Crossley

W Dunbarton 1220 43.33Murrin Markwick

Co Glasgow ST 1221 43.51Parmis Vaezi

S Ayrshire ST 1222 43.57Rowan E Seville

Milngavie &B 1223 43.58Anna Johnston

East Kilbride 1124 43.73Skye Mulholland

East Kilbride 1225 43.99Elise Fitzgerald

Co Glasgow ST 1226 44.08Zoe Gibson

N Ayrshire 1227 44.21Rachael Grant

Bellshill Sharks 1128 44.46Shannyn Reilly

Lanark 1129 44.60Sarah Lang

East Kilbride 1230 44.70Helen Chong

Bellshill Sharks 1131 44.82Lia Heffernan

Rutherglen 1132 44.98Elise McQueenie

Larkhall 1233 45.06Claire Kennedy

Helensburgh 1034 45.09Caitriona Stewart

East Kilbride 1235 45.17Erin McGee

Cumbernauld 1236 45.59Taylor Hardie

Co Glasgow ST 1237 45.82Megan Scotland

Rutherglen 1238 45.96Louise Bradley

Milngavie &B 1139 46.07Nicola M Fletcher

Bellshill Sharks 1140 46.33Hannah Ferguey

Milngavie &B 1241 46.37Eilidh Douglas

Ren 96 1142 46.38Lauren Chalmers

Bellshill Sharks 1243 46.42Jennifer Lynch

Lanark 1244 46.85Abbigail McArthur

Co Glasgow ST 1245 47.04Jennifer Gillespie

W Dunbarton 1246 47.07Abby Tyson

Bellshill Sharks 1047 47.91Jenna Cole

Ren 96 11--- DQEsther Jamieson

 
Event 402  Boys 10-12 50 SC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Milngavie &B 121 35.30Douglas Kelly

Cumbernauld 122 37.55Kerr B Martin

Ren 96 123 39.11Ian McDonach

W Dunbarton 124 39.41Daniel Murray

Lanark 125 40.01Mark Ford

Inverclyde 116 41.15Matthew Garrity

 
Event 402  Boys 10-12 50 SC Metre Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Milngavie &B 121 35.53Douglas Kelly

Cumbernauld 122 38.19Kerr B Martin

Lanark 123 39.56Mark Ford

Ren 96 124 39.60Ian McDonach

Inverclyde 115 40.25Matthew Garrity

W Dunbarton 126 40.27Daniel Murray

Scotia 127 40.46Graham Baird

S Ayrshire ST 128 40.84Matthew Gordon

Ren 96 119 40.93Ben Galloway

S Ayrshire ST 1110 41.09Sam W Moore

Stranraer 1211 41.19Spencer Bullivant

Milngavie &B 1012 41.63Tom Wicklow

Co Glasgow ST 12*13 41.84Marty McManus

Cumbernauld 12*13 41.84Michael J Flynn

Co Glasgow ST 1215 42.06Kian McConville

Milngavie &B 1016 42.49Jamie Ritchie

Scotia 1217 42.86Saul Callan

N Ayrshire 1218 42.88Fraser Kelly

S Ayrshire ST 1219 43.62Ross Erentz

S Ayrshire ST 1220 43.69Drew G Seville

Co Glasgow ST 1021 44.23Euan Brown

Co Glasgow ST 1222 44.58David Blair

Cumbernauld 1123 44.68Cameron Neilson

Motherwell &W 1124 45.43Luke Doyle

Co Glasgow ST 12*25 46.06Antony Doci

Scotia 11*25 46.06Ben Watchorn

Milngavie &B 1127 46.07Blair Johnstone

Ren 96 1228 46.32Flynn Carrigan

Kilmarnock 1229 46.93Ryan Devlin

Rutherglen 1230 46.98Jakub Bronski

Inverclyde 1131 47.19Adam Brooks

Inverclyde 1232 47.21Calum Fleming

East Kilbride 1233 47.74Michael Crabbe

Kingston 1134 48.12Kenan Tuzcu

East Kilbride 1035 48.77Robert Mathieson

Bellshill Sharks 1236 48.92Cameron Paton

Kilmarnock 1237 49.67Murray McGhee

Ren 96 1238 49.85Stuart Andrews

Bellshill Sharks 1139 52.56Gregor Warnock

 
Event 403  Girls 13-14 50 SC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Co Glasgow ST 131 31.87Serena Iheagwaram

East Kilbride 142 32.41Meredith Scott

W Dunbarton 143 32.42Mariella Harris
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2015 WD Sprint and Relay Championship - 29/08/2015 to 30/08/2015

Results

Finals ...   (Event 403  Girls 13-14 50 SC Metre Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rutherglen 144 32.58Molly Young

East Kilbride 145 32.61Katie Lillie

Bellshill Sharks 136 33.20Lauren Addyman

 
Event 403  Girls 13-14 50 SC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Co Glasgow ST 131 31.70Serena Iheagwaram

East Kilbride 142 32.56Meredith Scott

East Kilbride 143 32.57Katie Lillie

W Dunbarton 144 32.58Mariella Harris

Bellshill Sharks 135 32.61Lauren Addyman

Rutherglen 146 32.67Molly Young

Bellshill Sharks 147 32.72Katie Lynch

Co Glasgow ST 138 32.74Laura Beatt

East Kilbride 139 32.78Lucy Ross

East Kilbride 1310 32.89Georgina Dennis

Co Glasgow ST 1411 32.90Kirsty Griffiths

East Kilbride 1412 32.92Nicole Montagu

Hamilton 1313 32.98Sophie Newberry

S Ayrshire ST 1414 33.06Beth Gordon

Ren 96 1315 33.12Clare Wallace

S Ayrshire ST 1316 33.22Hannah Young

Milngavie &B 1317 33.57Ellis Shiels

W Dunbarton 1318 33.76Niamh Reid

East Kilbride 1319 33.84Taylor Bartlett

East Kilbride 1320 33.98Alice Meldrum

Rutherglen 1321 33.99Sophie Bestwick

Larkhall 1322 34.03Ellie Mooney

Hamilton 1323 34.11Jenna Gilmore

Kingston 1324 34.14Abbie Moloney

Inverclyde 1325 34.15Emily Lightfoot

Cumbernauld 1426 34.18Hannah L McLellan

East Kilbride 1427 34.26Rosie Mathieson

Ren 96 1328 34.55Beth McCartney

Inverclyde 1329 34.60Phoebe Kitchen

W Dunbarton 1430 34.62Kirsten Barrett

East Kilbride 1431 34.63Zoe Cameron

Milngavie &B 13*32 34.74Rachel E Gillespie

Inverclyde 14*32 34.74Lauren Macleay

Lanark 1334 34.80Erin Snow

Milngavie &B 1435 34.81Charlotte Hughes

Kirkintilloch &K 1336 34.88Aimee Wassell

Co Glasgow ST 1337 34.91Reece Sharp

S Ayrshire ST 1438 34.98Elizabeth Burns

East Kilbride 1439 34.99Lisa Miller

East Kilbride 1340 35.25Zoe Wilson

Hamilton 1341 35.27Jennifer Kelly

Helensburgh 1442 35.36Charlotte Caskie

Hamilton 1443 35.60Georgia Simpson

East Kilbride 1344 35.75Molly Murray

Bellshill Sharks 1445 36.10Nicole Henderson

Oban Otters 1346 36.11Ella MacKechnie

Cumbernauld 1347 36.17Mhairi S Stewart

East Kilbride 1448 36.81Meg Ramsay

Co Glasgow ST 13--- DQNicole Keenan

Co Glasgow ST 14--- NSEmma Scully

 
Event 404  Boys 13-14 50 SC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Co Glasgow ST 141 29.00Angus Nicol

W Dunbarton 142 29.12Carl Barrett

East Kilbride 143 29.41Andrew Macintosh

Lanark 144 29.52Mitchell Stevenson

East Kilbride 145 30.45Dominic Kelly

S Ayrshire ST 146 30.51Dylan Sommerville

 
Event 404  Boys 13-14 50 SC Metre Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Co Glasgow ST 141 29.03Angus Nicol

Lanark 142 29.22Mitchell Stevenson

W Dunbarton 143 29.23Carl Barrett

East Kilbride 144 29.54Andrew Macintosh

East Kilbride 145 29.56Dominic Kelly

S Ayrshire ST 146 29.88Dylan Sommerville

Cumbernauld 147 29.93Craig T Greenock

East Kilbride 138 30.31Stewart Brodie

Bellshill Sharks 149 30.74Callum Warnock

East Kilbride 1310 30.79Keir Buchanan

Co Glasgow ST 1411 30.80Kieran Bryan

N Ayrshire 1412 31.17Connor Tarran

East Kilbride 1413 31.50Jonathan Christie

East Kilbride 1414 31.78Calum Young

Kilmarnock 1415 31.82James White

N Ayrshire 1316 31.84Rory Dickson

W Dunbarton 1417 31.86Sam Bisset

Co Glasgow ST 1318 32.14Conor Massey

Larkhall 1319 32.21Arron Muir

Milngavie &B 1420 32.31Jack A Wicklow

Lanark 1421 32.38Finlay Patrick

S Ayrshire ST 1322 32.40Oscar Smillie

N Ayrshire 14*23 32.55James Marshall

Hamilton 14*23 32.55Ryan Kirkpatrick

Hamilton 1425 32.59Ewan McMurray

Helensburgh 1326 32.60Alexander Johnson

Hamilton 1427 32.61Ryan Anderson

Co Glasgow ST 1328 32.62Jack Wales

Ren 96 1329 32.85Lewis Heasley

Inverclyde 1430 32.88Liam Watt

N Ayrshire 1331 32.98Evan Clark

S Ayrshire ST 1432 33.10John Houston

Kilmarnock 1433 33.19Stuart Quinn

Inverclyde 1434 33.23Calvin Wardell

Cumbernauld 1335 33.26Kyle Gallagher

Co Glasgow ST 1336 33.35Ryan Robertson

Bellshill Sharks 1337 33.36Marc Devlin

N Ayrshire 14*38 33.37Jack Commins

S Ayrshire ST 14*38 33.37Fraser Collier

W Dunbarton 13*40 33.56Sam Millar

Rutherglen 13*40 33.56Johann Fawcett

Oban Otters 1342 33.59Sam Coates

East Kilbride 1443 33.63Josh Broadfoot

Rutherglen 1344 33.79Ethan Horn

Inverclyde 1445 34.40Thomas Cannon

Inverclyde 1346 35.06Sam Sharkey

Kilmarnock 1447 35.81Jamie McKinnon
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2015 WD Sprint and Relay Championship - 29/08/2015 to 30/08/2015

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 404  Boys 13-14 50 SC Metre Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Co Glasgow ST 1348 36.00Jake Conaghan

W Dunbarton 1449 36.67Roland Smyth

East Kilbride 1450 37.49Lewis Collinson

 
Event 405  Girls 15-16 50 SC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Co Glasgow ST 161 30.04Lauren Gilkes

Co Glasgow ST 162 30.29Robyn Crawford

S Ayrshire ST 153 30.59Megan Niven

S Ayrshire ST 154 30.99Caitlin Duffy

Milngavie &B 165 32.24Emma Williams

Cumbernauld 156 32.87Robyn S Morrison

 
Event 405  Girls 15-16 50 SC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Co Glasgow ST 161 30.20Lauren Gilkes

Co Glasgow ST 162 30.29Robyn Crawford

S Ayrshire ST 153 30.43Megan Niven

S Ayrshire ST 154 31.01Caitlin Duffy

Milngavie &B 165 32.44Emma Williams

Cumbernauld 156 32.67Robyn S Morrison

Helensburgh 167 32.84Kate Storey

East Kilbride 168 32.94Catriona Fowlie

Co Glasgow ST 159 33.13Eilidh Smith

Motherwell &W 1610 33.15Jodie Thorburn

S Ayrshire ST 1511 33.46Meaghan J Slider

Scotia 1512 33.52Nina Wright

Co Glasgow ST 1513 33.60Madison Deakin

East Kilbride 1514 33.70Kate Saxon

Hamilton 1515 33.80Hollie Miller

Milngavie &B 1516 33.85Beth A Brown

Milngavie &B 1517 33.91Beth G Camilleri

Rutherglen 1518 33.97Hazel Leslie

Milngavie &B 1619 34.05Ellen L Voûte

Kilmarnock 1520 34.25Lorna Thompson

Milngavie &B 1521 34.38Iona Paterson

Larkhall 1522 34.63Eva Wilkie

N Ayrshire 1623 34.66Sophie McCaw

Helensburgh 1624 34.69Alex Macfarlane

Co Glasgow ST 1625 34.92Shannon Byrne

East Kilbride 1626 35.11Bethany Brodie

Bellshill Sharks 1527 35.18Kerrie Anton

N Ayrshire 1528 35.34Rosa Smith

Inverclyde 1629 35.50Kerry Black

Bellshill Sharks 1630 35.73Rachel Speirs

East Kilbride 1531 35.76Chloe Montagu

W Dunbarton 1532 35.99Danielle Cardno

East Kilbride 1533 36.00Lucy Duncan

S Ayrshire ST 1534 36.19Erin R Moore

Kirkintilloch &K 1535 36.25Amy Gulline

East Kilbride 1536 36.35Bobbi Greig

Hamilton 1637 36.37Heather Smyth

Larkhall 1638 36.62Emma Kennedy

East Kilbride 1639 36.80Katie McIntyre

Airdrie &M 1640 37.09Lucy Taylor

East Kilbride 1541 37.16Chloe Alexander

Helensburgh 1642 37.17Gail Craig

Lanark 1543 37.21Shiona McClafferty

Bellshill Sharks 1644 37.92Morgan Tonner

Airdrie &M 1645 38.71Caitlin Russell

Bellshill Sharks 1546 39.63Emily Boylen

Co Glasgow ST 15--- NSAnna Fleming

East Kilbride 15--- NSAbbie Mitchell

 
Event 406  Boys 15-16 50 SC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
W Dunbarton 151 28.19Michael Irwin

East Kilbride 152 28.50Scott Gibson

Co Glasgow ST 153 28.97Joe Watt

Co Glasgow ST 154 29.43Duncan McKinney

N Ayrshire 165 29.63Adam Kirkwood

Co Glasgow ST 156 30.34Lawrence Campbell

 
Event 406  Boys 15-16 50 SC Metre Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
East Kilbride 151 28.07Scott Gibson

W Dunbarton 152 28.34Michael Irwin

Co Glasgow ST 153 28.64Joe Watt

N Ayrshire 164 29.09Adam Kirkwood

Co Glasgow ST 155 29.20Duncan McKinney

Co Glasgow ST 156 29.92Lawrence Campbell

S Ayrshire ST 167 30.30Josh Mitchell

Milngavie &B 168 30.39Jamie S Miller

Milngavie &B 169 30.41Michael J Lamb

East Kilbride 1610 30.47Richard Laird

Bellshill Sharks 1511 30.51Liam McDougall

Cumbernauld 1612 30.57Kristofer M Frobisher

Kilmarnock 1613 30.62Alasdair McGhee

W Dunbarton 1614 30.99David McRobert

Milngavie &B 1515 31.13Matthew McColgan

N Ayrshire 1616 31.24Glen A Duffy

Co Glasgow ST 1617 31.34Nino Delrio

Co Glasgow ST 1618 31.37David Muir

Stranraer 1619 31.40Lachlan Caulfield

Bellshill Sharks 1520 31.43Giano Napolitano

Bellshill Sharks 1621 31.61David F Pearson

Motherwell &W 1522 31.87Craig McRoberts

East Kilbride 1523 31.97Cameron Cavanagh

Helensburgh 1524 32.14Robert Humphries

Helensburgh 1525 32.32Jake A Miller

Milngavie &B 1526 32.48Zander J Grant

Milngavie &B 1527 32.50Euan F Watson

Inverclyde 1528 32.63Adam James

East Kilbride 1629 32.70Ross Young

Airdrie &M 1630 32.81Aaron Dolan

East Kilbride 1531 32.93Lewis Heaney

Scotia 1632 32.98Christopher Garry

Hamilton 1633 33.21Ged Doyle

Larkhall 15*34 33.28Youssef Betout

East Kilbride 15*34 33.28James Reilly

Rutherglen 15*34 33.28Chris Perceval-Maxwell

Ren 96 16*34 33.28Jack Dayer

Lanark 1538 33.71Kyle McEwan

Larkhall 1639 33.78Cameron Murray

W Dunbarton 1540 34.07Bradley McGurk

Co Glasgow ST 1541 34.54Scott Robertson
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2015 WD Sprint and Relay Championship - 29/08/2015 to 30/08/2015

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 406  Boys 15-16 50 SC Metre Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Airdrie &M 1642 35.17Matthew Houston

Larkhall 1543 35.26Nathan McMurtrie

Inverclyde 1544 35.48Fraser McCulloch

W Dunbarton 1545 35.49Fraser R Boyd

Airdrie &M 1646 36.26Matthew Paul

Lanark 1547 36.90Lewis Stewart

Inverclyde 1548 37.34Lewis McCulloch

W Dunbarton 16--- DQJarod Barrett

Airdrie &M 16--- NSLiam Hynes

S Ayrshire ST 16--- NSCalum Crossley

 
Event 407  Girls 17 & Over 50 SC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
S Ayrshire ST 171 27.98Karen Reid

East Kilbride 172 28.28Erin Holmes

Lanark 173 28.62Robyn Patrick

Milngavie &B 194 28.82Julie Williams

Kirkintilloch &K 185 28.91Emma Scobie

East Kilbride 176 29.61Olivia Jackson

 
Event 407  Girls 17 & Over 50 SC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
S Ayrshire ST 171 28.16Karen Reid

East Kilbride 172 28.61Erin Holmes

Milngavie &B 193 28.75Julie Williams

Kirkintilloch &K 184 28.93Emma Scobie

Lanark 175 28.95Robyn Patrick

East Kilbride 176 29.07Olivia Jackson

Milngavie &B 187 29.08Emily C Tang

W Dunbarton 178 29.09Eve Thompson

W Dunbarton 179 29.27Megan Kerr

Ren 96 1810 29.39Mhairi High

Milngavie &B 1811 29.75Emily K Brown

Milngavie &B 1812 29.94Victoria A Reid

Lanark 1813 30.04Alyson Henderson

Milngavie &B 1714 30.05Georgia Lynch

Ren 96 1715 30.17Lynn Macdonald

East Kilbride 1716 30.26Rachel Saxon

Rutherglen 1717 30.37Morgan Carmichael

Rutherglen 1918 30.55Thea N McInnes

Scotia 2119 32.25Lindsay Hunter

Bellshill Sharks 1720 32.37Alicia Paton

Airdrie &M 1921 32.70Lindsay Kay

 
Event 408  Boys 17 & Over 50 SC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Co Glasgow ST 171 24.50Grant Henderson

East Kilbride 172 24.54Angus Barr

S Ayrshire ST 173 24.72Kieran L Brand

Milngavie &B 34*4 24.73Paul Stevenson

Rutherglen 17*4 24.73Ross Leslie

N Ayrshire 186 24.95John S Wright

 
Event 408  Boys 17 & Over 50 SC Metre Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
S Ayrshire ST 171 24.30Kieran L Brand

East Kilbride 172 24.55Angus Barr

Milngavie &B 343 24.58Paul Stevenson

Rutherglen 174 24.69Ross Leslie

Co Glasgow ST 175 24.83Grant Henderson

N Ayrshire 186 25.16John S Wright

Motherwell &W 177 25.22Caoilen Doyle

Cumbernauld 188 25.23Daniel Fisher

W Dunbarton 199 25.31Greg Watson

W Dunbarton 1710 25.48Marcus Hills

Co Glasgow ST 1711 25.59Martin McInnes

Co Glasgow ST 1912 25.64David Colley

Motherwell &W 1813 26.48Connor Searle

W Dunbarton 1814 26.68Daniel Connolly

Lanark 1815 26.76Jordan O'Hare

W Dunbarton 1716 26.78Jimmy Smyth

Co Glasgow ST 17*17 26.89Peter McManus

East Kilbride 17*17 26.89Ciaran Mullins

East Kilbride 1819 27.05Matthew Fenwick

Motherwell &W 17*20 27.08Aaron Stevenson

Hamilton 17*20 27.08Ross Burns

Lanark 1722 27.18Billy Davies

Ren 96 2023 27.25Ross Macdonald

Motherwell &W 1724 27.46Philip Kelly

Scotia 2625 27.56Craig Drummond

N Ayrshire 1726 27.61Andrew J Dickson

Scotia 1827 27.98Andrew Hunter

Cumbernauld 2128 28.27Adam T Melville

W Dunbarton 1729 28.74Declan Boylan

Helensburgh 1830 29.22Jon Law

Airdrie &M 1731 29.59David Miles

Motherwell &W 17--- DQAaron Ralton

Kirkintilloch &K 17--- NSChristopher Muir

 
Event 409  Boys 13-14 100 SC Metre IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
East Kilbride 141 1:03.27Andrew Macintosh

29.80 33.47

Co Glasgow ST 142 1:06.60Angus Nicol

31.38 35.22

Bellshill Sharks 143 1:06.61Callum Warnock

31.73 34.88

East Kilbride 134 1:07.97Keir Buchanan

31.90 36.07

Lanark 145 1:08.61Mitchell Stevenson

31.60 37.01

Cumbernauld 146 1:11.65Craig T Greenock

33.67 37.98
 
Event 409  Boys 13-14 100 SC Metre IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
East Kilbride 141 1:04.22Andrew Macintosh

29.92 34.30

Co Glasgow ST 142 1:06.35Angus Nicol

31.29 35.06

Bellshill Sharks 143 1:07.60Callum Warnock

32.21 35.39

Lanark 144 1:07.79Mitchell Stevenson

31.54 36.25
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2015 WD Sprint and Relay Championship - 29/08/2015 to 30/08/2015

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 409  Boys 13-14 100 SC Metre IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

East Kilbride 135 1:07.88Keir Buchanan

31.69 36.19

Cumbernauld 146 1:07.97Craig T Greenock

33.12 34.85

East Kilbride 147 1:08.54Dominic Kelly

32.73 35.81

N Ayrshire 148 1:08.87Connor Tarran

32.52 36.35

S Ayrshire ST 149 1:09.13Dylan Sommerville

31.48 37.65

East Kilbride 1310 1:09.59Stewart Brodie

32.26 37.33

Co Glasgow ST 1411 1:09.69Conor Logan

31.88 37.81

Co Glasgow ST 14*12 1:09.84Kieran Bryan

32.80 37.04

Co Glasgow ST 13*12 1:09.84Ryan Robertson

32.57 37.27

W Dunbarton 1414 1:10.34Carl Barrett

33.14 37.20

N Ayrshire 1315 1:10.41Rory Dickson

32.92 37.49

East Kilbride 1416 1:10.54Calum Young

32.78 37.76

East Kilbride 1417 1:11.10Jonathan Christie

33.22 37.88

Co Glasgow ST 1318 1:11.14Conor Massey

33.17 37.97

Kilmarnock 1419 1:11.15James White

33.65 37.50

Hamilton 1420 1:11.82Ewan McMurray

35.52 36.30

N Ayrshire 1421 1:11.86James Marshall

33.94 37.92

S Ayrshire ST 13*22 1:12.04Oscar Smillie

33.10 38.94

W Dunbarton 14*22 1:12.04Sam Bisset

33.74 38.30

Larkhall 1324 1:12.06Arron Muir

33.05 39.01

Inverclyde 1425 1:12.21Calvin Wardell

34.20 38.01

Hamilton 1426 1:12.95Ryan Kirkpatrick

34.94 38.01

Hamilton 1427 1:13.00Ryan Anderson

34.46 38.54

Oban Otters 1328 1:13.08Sam Coates

33.57 39.51

Cumbernauld 1329 1:13.14Sam A Glen

34.77 38.37

East Kilbride 1430 1:13.20Josh Broadfoot

33.36 39.84

Kilmarnock 1431 1:13.44Stuart Quinn

34.81 38.63

Lanark 1432 1:13.98Finlay Patrick

34.22 39.76

Rutherglen 1333 1:14.33Ethan Horn

35.88 38.45

N Ayrshire 1334 1:14.75Evan Clark

34.89 39.86

S Ayrshire ST 1435 1:14.99Fraser Collier

34.82 40.17

Ren 96 1336 1:15.21Lewis Heasley

33.91 41.30

Co Glasgow ST 1437 1:15.28Ryan Ajmone

35.35 39.93

Bellshill Sharks 1338 1:15.69Marc Devlin

34.38 41.31

Inverclyde 1439 1:15.74Thomas Cannon

35.45 40.29

N Ayrshire 1440 1:15.83Jack Commins

35.25 40.58

Helensburgh 1341 1:16.62Alexander Johnson

34.75 41.87

Hamilton 1442 1:16.82Fraser Richardson

36.65 40.17

Co Glasgow ST 1343 1:16.97Jack Wales

33.97 43.00

Inverclyde 1344 1:17.17Sam Sharkey

35.27 41.90

Cumbernauld 1345 1:17.45Kyle Gallagher

36.69 40.76

Rutherglen 1346 1:20.76Johann Fawcett

35.77 44.99

Kilmarnock 1447 1:21.68Jamie McKinnon

36.55 45.13

East Kilbride 1448 1:24.97Lewis Collinson

40.25 44.72

 
Event 410  Girls 17 & Over 100 SC Metre IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
S Ayrshire ST 171 1:08.95Karen Reid

32.03 36.92

East Kilbride 172 1:09.62Olivia Jackson

34.04 35.58

East Kilbride 173 1:10.40Erin Holmes

32.14 38.26

Lanark 174 1:10.97Robyn Patrick

33.58 37.39

Milngavie &B 195 1:11.10Julie Williams

31.80 39.30

Milngavie &B 186 1:11.28Emily C Tang

33.15 38.13

 
Event 410  Girls 17 & Over 100 SC Metre IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
S Ayrshire ST 171 1:08.39Karen Reid

31.32 37.07

East Kilbride 172 1:09.39Olivia Jackson

33.65 35.74

East Kilbride 173 1:09.78Erin Holmes

31.47 38.31

Lanark 174 1:09.92Robyn Patrick

33.26 36.66

Milngavie &B 195 1:10.49Julie Williams

30.59 39.90

Milngavie &B 186 1:10.67Emily C Tang

32.53 38.14
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 410  Girls 17 & Over 100 SC Metre IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Milngavie &B 187 1:12.70Victoria A Reid

35.23 37.47

Milngavie &B 188 1:12.86Emily K Brown

34.90 37.96

W Dunbarton 179 1:13.12Eve Thompson

35.77 37.35

W Dunbarton 1710 1:13.15Megan Kerr

33.22 39.93

Rutherglen 1711 1:13.94Morgan Carmichael

32.89 41.05

East Kilbride 1712 1:14.53Rachel Saxon

33.51 41.02

Ren 96 1713 1:14.99Lynn Macdonald

34.32 40.67

Rutherglen 1914 1:16.31Thea N McInnes

34.43 41.88

Bellshill Sharks 1715 1:24.19Alicia Paton

39.16 45.03

Lanark 18--- DQAlyson Henderson

 
Event 421  Boys 10-12 4x50 SC Metre Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.56Co Glasgow ST

1) Kian McConville 12 2) Marty McManus 12

3) Euan Brown 10 4) Finn Harris 12

30.94 32.46 30.76 31.40

A2 2:07.80S Ayrshire ST

1) Ross Erentz 12 2) Drew G Seville 12

3) Sam W Moore 11 4) Matthew Gordon 12

32.27 33.48 32.29 29.76

A3 2:08.63Ren 96

1) Euan Houston 11 2) Logan MacLeod 12

3) Ian McDonach 12 4) Ben Galloway 11

32.02 35.12 30.79 30.70

A4 2:09.05Milngavie &B

1) Blair Johnstone 11 2) Douglas Kelly 12

3) Jamie Ritchie 10 4) Tom Wicklow 10

33.11 27.69 36.29 31.96

A5 2:09.28Scotia

1) Ruairi McKinnon 11 2) Saul Callan 12

3) Graham Baird 12 4) Fraser Hamilton 12

32.04 34.26 30.54 32.44

A6 2:15.65Inverclyde

1) Adam Brooks 11 2) Cammy Kerr 12

3) Calum Fleming 12 4) Matthew Garrity 11

33.99 34.55 34.91 32.20

A7 2:17.49W Dunbarton

1) Adam Craig 12 2) Daniel Murray 12

3) Craig MacDonald 11 4) John Walker 12

33.13 30.47 36.27 37.62

B8 2:25.88Ren 96

1) Morgan Cumming 12 2) Flynn Carrigan 12

3) Jude Ralston 11 4) Stuart Andrews 12

33.95 38.45 37.37 36.11

B9 2:34.55W Dunbarton

1) Finn Bridges 11 2) Daniel McCormick 11

3) MacKenzie Markwick 10 4) John Thomson 11

36.50 38.62 38.72 40.71

A--- DQEast Kilbride

1) Michael Crabbe 12 2) Vincent Kelly 10

3) Grant Allison 10 4) Robert Mathieson 10

A--- DQRutherglen

1) Jakub Bronski 12 2) Blair J Kennedy 10

3) Stewart Millard 11 4) Joachim Fairweather 11

 
Event 422  Girls 13-14 4x50 SC Metre Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.70East Kilbride

1) Meredith Scott 14 2) Lucy Ross 13

3) Katie Lillie 14 4) Taylor Bartlett 13

33.24 35.25 32.71 29.50

B2 2:12.89East Kilbride

1) Georgina Dennis 13 2) Rosie Mathieson 14

3) Nicole Montagu 14 4) Zoe Wilson 13

33.30 37.23 31.69 30.67

A3 2:15.33S Ayrshire ST

1) Sophie A Cameron 13 2) Elizabeth Burns 14

3) Beth Gordon 14 4) Hannah Young 13

34.84 37.45 33.09 29.95

A4 2:15.76W Dunbarton

1) Kirsten Barrett 14 2) Hannah Thomson 13

3) Niamh Reid 13 4) Mariella Harris 14

33.87 39.81 33.11 28.97

A5 2:16.25Bellshill Sharks

1) Nicole Henderson 14 2) Katie Lynch 14

3) Lauren Addyman 13 4) Abigail Sommerville 14

35.44 35.73 32.83 32.25

A6 2:17.45Cumbernauld

1) Chevonne E Fraser 14 2) Katie A Hill 13

3) Hannah L McLellan 14 4) Mhairi S Stewart 13

33.57 40.11 33.53 30.24

A7 2:19.12Milngavie &B

1) Ellis Shiels 13 2) Rachel E Gillespie 13

3) Lauren Watt 14 4) Charlotte Hughes 14

33.37 40.29 35.63 29.83

C8 2:20.95East Kilbride

1) Zoe Cameron 14 2) Alice Meldrum 13

3) Molly Murray 13 4) Abigail Mein 14

34.44 39.98 35.64 30.89

A9 2:21.83Ren 96

1) Holly Hamilton 13 2) Beth McCartney 13

3) Ailsa Martin 14 4) Clare Wallace 13

36.56 41.77 34.33 29.17

A10 2:23.54Hamilton

1) Jenna Gilmore 13 2) Sophie Newberry 13

3) Georgia Simpson 14 4) Jennifer Kelly 13

35.91 40.87 35.10 31.66

A11 2:28.34Rutherglen

1) Molly Young 14 2) Sophie Bestwick 13

3) Lily Crighton 13 4) Rebecca Elizabeth Gunn 13

33.62 41.36 38.70 34.66

A--- DQCo Glasgow ST

1) Kirsty Griffiths 14 2) Reece Sharp 13

3) Serena Iheagwaram 13 4) Nicole Keenan 13
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Event 423  Mixed 17 & Over 4x50 SC Metre Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.55Milngavie &B

1) Jonny Stark M17 2) Paul Stevenson M34

3) Julie Williams W19 4) Emily C Tang W18

25.30 24.14 28.60 28.51

A2 1:47.88East Kilbride

1) Angus Barr M17 2) Matthew Fenwick M18

3) Olivia Jackson W17 4) Erin Holmes W17

24.53 26.83 28.68 27.84

A3 1:49.26W Dunbarton

1) Megan Kerr W17 2) Eve Thompson W17

3) Jimmy Smyth M17 4) Daniel Connolly M18

29.44 28.30 25.88 25.64

A4 1:50.81Ren 96

1) Ross Macdonald M20 2) Mhairi High W18

3) Lynn Macdonald W17 4) Connor MacNeil M18

26.86 29.15 30.03 24.77

A5 2:00.79Rutherglen

1) Morgan Carmichael W17 2) Thea N McInnes W19

3) Lindsay Young M59 4) Ross Leslie M17

30.43 30.68 35.44 24.24

A--- NSS Ayrshire ST

1) Kieran L Brand M17 2) Patrick Smith M17

3) Karen Reid W17 4) Harris Ritchie W17


